l  DATA SHEET  l
PACKET FLOW SWITCH
Product Description
The vBroker 100 Family Network Packet Broker is a highly scalable modular system that
bridges the gap between 1G and 10G Ethernet networks and tools. It is designed to meet
NEBS level III requirements.
The VB120 model consists of a 2RU chassis that supports up to four chassis modules, with each
of the first three modules supporting up to 8 Gbps throughput and the last module supporting

NEBS Level 3 GR-63, GR-1089
RoHS RoHS 6, EU directive 2002/95/EC
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Description
VF_01309 vBroker 120, 2U, 64G, Network Packet Broker, 4-slot chassis, w/ Filtering, Load-balancing, vStack+, vProtector, PTP,
8 x1G UTP, & AC power - power cord for target country is included when selected
5 vBroker 120, 2U, 64G, Network Packet Broker, 4-slot chassis, w/ Filtering, Load-balancing, vStack+, vProtector, PTP,
8 x1G UTP, & DC power
VP_01451 PowerSafe Chassis Module for vBroker 120, 2U, 8x1G UTP w/ vAssure
VP_01452 Chassis Module for vBroker 120, 2U, 8x1G SFP sockets
2200NMGM2000 2200 Series – 1/10G chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb SFP+ Ports
2200NMGM2H0A 2200 Series – 1/10G Advanced chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb SFP+ ports and 4 x FPGA ports
2200NMGM2JBC 2200 Series – 1/10G PowerSafe chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb LC SX/SR MM 50micron ports and 2 x Bypass pairs
2200NMGM2G0A 2200 Series – 1/10G Advanced chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb SFP+ ports and 2 x FPGA ports
2200NMGM2JAC 2200 Series – 1/10G PowerSafe chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb LC SX/SR MM 62.5micron ports and 2 x Bypass pairs
5 2200 Series – 1/10G Advanced PowerSafe chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb LC SX/SR MM 62.5micron ports and
2 x Bypass & FPGA pairs
5 2200 Series – 1/10G Advanced PowerSafe chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb LC SX/SR MM 50micron ports and
2 x Bypass & FPGA pairs
2200NMGM2JCC 2200 Series – 1/10G PowerSafe chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb LC LX/LR SM ports and 2 x Bypass pairs
2200NMGM2HCD-SP 2200 Series – 1/10G Advanced PowerSafe chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb LC LX/LR SM ports and 2 x Bypass &
FPGA pairs
5	 These parts are not main or recommended specials price list items. Please contact a NETSCOUT or VSS Monitoring representative for correct part numbers.
For transceivers, please refer to list of SFP & SFP+ transceivers offered by NETSCOUT and VSS Monitoring.
MORE INFORMATION OR